
Alyth Diary Dates 2017/18 

 

Autumn  

Term – 69 pupil days (71 teacher days incl 2 inset days) 

First Half Monday 4th September 2017 – Friday 20th October 2016 incl 

(long days start straight away) 

Half Term 

Holiday 

Holiday school closed 

Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October Incl 

30th Oct – Inset day 

Second Half 31st October – Wednesday 20th December Incl  - last day of 

term for pupils 

Winter Holiday 21st December – 1st January 2018 

Inset Days 1st September – 8.30 – 5.00pm) 

Monday 30th October 

School Closed: 

Chagim 

Rosh Hashana – 21st & 22nd September 

5th October – Sukkot 

12th October – Simchat Torah 

 

Spring Term – Term 2 (57 pupil days, 57 teacher days incl 1 inset days) 

First Half Tuesday 2nd January 2017 – Friday 9th Feb 2017 incl 

Half Term 

Holiday 

Monday 12th – 16th  February 2018 incl 

Second Half Monday 19th February – Wednesday 28th March 2018 incl 

Spring  Holiday Thursday 29th March – Friday 13th April inclusive 

Pesach fyi Friday 31st March – 7th April 2018 

 

Summer Term – Term 3 63 pupil days (64 teacher days incl 1 inset day) 

First Half Monday 16th April – Friday 25th May Incl 

Half Term 

Holiday 

Monday 28th May – 1st June incl 

Second Half Tuesday 5th June – Friday 20th July 2018 

Inset Days 4th June 2018 

Shavuot fyi 20/21 May 2018 

School Closed Monday 7th May 2018 – Bank Holiday 

 

189 pupil days + 1 extended day outing. 

3 inset days 


